Model RSP Sanitary Electronic Pressure Transmitter
F  L  O  W
L E V E L
P R E S S U R E
A  N A L Y T  I  C  A  L
T E M P E R A T U R E
I N S T R U M E N T A T I O N
P A S T E U R I Z A T I O N C O N T R O L S

Designed and manufactured to sound engineering practices in
accordance with Article 3.3 of the PED 97/23/EC.
HOW TO ORDER S    R
RANGE (Available Units)
025 30/0 (M)
028 30/0/15 (C)
029 30/0/30 (C)
031 30/0/60 (C)
032 30/0/100 (C)
066 0/30 (G,A)
068 0/50 (G,A,B)
069 0/60 (G)
070 0/99 (G)
071 0/100 (G,A)
073 0/150 (G,A)
074 0/160 (G,A)
075 0/200 (G,A)
077 0/300 (G,A)
081 0/500 (G)
ENGINEERING UNITS
G PSIG
M Hg (inches mercury)
A PSIA
B BAR
C Vacuum/Pressure  ("Hg & PSIG)
FITTING
004 1-1/2" Tri-Clamp
005 2" Tri-Clamp
010 1-1/2" APC "K"
011 2" APC "K"
016 1-1/2" Cherry "I" (male)
017 2" Cherry "I" (male)
027 1-1/2" G & H "H" line (male)
028 2" G & H "H" Line (male)
044 1-1/2" #14 Bevel Seat (w/nut)
045 2" #14 Bevel Seat (w/nut)
056 High Pressure (Homogenizer) w/out Flange
057 High Pressure (Homogenizer) with 7/8" Flange
058 High Pressure (Homogenizer) with 1-1/8" Flange
059 1-1/2" NPT
117 High Pressure (Rannie)
129 38mm IDF w/Nut
131 51mm IDF w/Nut
CABLE LENGTH
00 No Cable
05 25'
10 50'
15 75'
20 100'
21 125'
22 150'
23 175'
24 200'
DIAPHRAGM FINISH
1 Standard (Ra25)
DIAPHRAGM MATERIAL
1 316L Stainless
2 Hastelloy "C"
(Standard for fittings 056,
057, 058, 117)
DISPLAY VALUE
0 None
G PSIG**
A PSIA
B BAR
R mA (milliamphere, for vac/press.)
Q % (percent, for vac/press.)
FORM AIC3526 • © Sept. 1994
Revised: October 2005
Supercedes: November 2004